
Full Name Department Job Title Prefix Business Phone E-mail

Gill, Susan ACCOUNTING ASSOC PROF & CHAIR, ACCOUNTING ACCTG, B LAW (509) 335-5633 gills@wsu.edu

Ibsen, Marlene ACCOUNTING PROGRAM ASSISTANT ACCTG, B LAW (509) 335-8541 mibsen@wsu.edu

Mochel, Lorie ACCOUNTING PRINCIPAL ASSISTANT ACCTG, B LAW (509) 335-8542 lorie@wsu.edu

Lyon, Judy AEROSPACE STUDIES ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 AERO (509) 335-1261 lyonj@wsu.edu

Starkey, Adam AEROSPACE STUDIES ASST PROFESSOR AEROSPACE STUDIES AERO (509) 335-5598 adam.starkey@wsu.edu

Safranski, Waylon ALUMNI RELATIONS MEMBERSHIP MANAGER COM, COMJOUR, COMSOC, COMSTRAT 509-335-6905 wski@wsu.edu

Benson, Margaret ANIMAL SCIENCES PROFESSOR/CHAIR ANIMAL SCIENCE ANIM SCI (509) 335-5523 m_benson@wsu.edu

Fisher, Val ANIMAL SCIENCES ACADEMIC COORDINATOR ANIM SCI (509) 335-5274 fishervk@wsu.edu

McNamara, John ANIMAL SCIENCES PROF & SCIENTIST, AN SCI ANIM SCI (509) 335-4113 mcnamara@wsu.edu

Newberry, Ruth ANIMAL SCIENCES ASSOC PROFESSOR, ANIMAL SCIENCES ANIM SCI (509) 335-5059 rnewberry@wsu.edu

Duff, Andrew ANTHROPOLOGY ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR, CHAIR ANTH (509) 335-7828 duff@wsu.edu

Gale, Tanya ANTHROPOLOGY Office Assistant 3, ANTH ANTH (509) 335-3441 tanya.gale@wsu.edu

Spelman, Kam ANTHROPOLOGY PROGRAM COORDINATOR ANTH (509) 335-3768 kamille.spelman@wsu.edu

Ellis, Joan APPAREL, MERCH, DESIGN & TEXT CHAIR AND PROFESSOR, AMDT AMDT (509) 335-8399 joana@wsu.edu

Pumphrey, Shanna APPAREL, MERCH, DESIGN & TEXT ACADEMIC COORDINATOR AMDT (509) 335-3823 s.pumphrey@wsu.edu

Lawford, Jane APPAREL, MERCHAND, DESIGN & TEXT AMDT (509) 335-7949 lawford@wsu.edu

Dreger, Joanna BIOLOGICAL SYSTEMS ENGINEERING ACADEMIC COORDINATOR, BSYSE BSYSE (509) 335-1578 joanna-dreger@wsu.edu

Stockle, Claudio BIOLOGICAL SYSTEMS ENGINEERING CHAIR,BSYSE BSYSE (509) 335-1578 stockle@wsu.edu

Tang, Juming BIOLOGICAL SYSTEMS ENGINEERING PROFESSOR/SCIENTIST, BSYSE BSYSE (509) 335-2140 jtang@wsu.edu

Hunter, Lisa BUSINESS, COLLEGE OF ACADEMIC COORDIANTOR - BUSINESS ACCTG, B LAW, ENTRP, FIN, HBM, I BUS, MGMT, MGTOP, MIS, MKTG (509) 335-8729 hunterl@wsu.edu

Tong, Gloria BUSINESS, COLLEGE OF DIRECTOR, ENR MGT/ADV BUSINESS ACCTG, B LAW, ENTRP, FIN, HBM, I BUS, MGMT, MGTOP, MIS, MKTG (509) 335-7042 getong@wsu.edu

Kidwell, Kim CAHNRS ACADEMIC PROGRAMS EXEC ASSOC DEAN CAHNRS ACAD PROG AFS, AG ED, AGRI, AGTM (509) 335-4562 kidwell@wsu.edu

Crawford, Cristie CAHNRS ACADEMIC PROGRAMS ACAD COORD, CAHNRS AC PROG AFS, AG ED, AGRI, AGTM, CROP SCI, HORT, PL P, SOIL SCI, VIT ENOL (509) 335-8406 cristie.crawford@wsu.edu

Rosenkranz, Leah CEA UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMS Clerical Assistant I CE (509) 335-0384 hannah.rosenkranz@wsu.edu

Thornton, Diana CHEMICAL ENGR & BIOENGR PRINCIPAL ASSISTANT BIO ENG, CHE (509) 335-3811 dthornton@wsu.edu

Zollars, Richard CHEMICAL ENGR & BIOENGR Professor, CHEBE BIO ENG, CHE (509) 335-4332 rzollars@wsu.edu

Clark, Nikki CHEMISTRY ACADEMIC COORDINATOR, CHEMISTRY CHEM (509) 335-1516 nikki_clark@wsu.edu

Crouch, Greg CHEMISTRY CLINICAL ASSOC. PROFESSOR, CHEM CHEM (509) 335-8388 gcrouch@wsu.edu

Hipps, Kerry CHEMISTRY PROFESSOR/CHAIR, CHEM & MATS SCI CHEM (509) 335-3033 hipps@wsu.edu

Wherland, Scot CHEMISTRY PROFESSOR, CHEM CHEM (509) 335-3360 scot_wherland@wsu.edu

Bruce, Lori CHEMISTRY PRINCIPAL ASST  - CHEMISTRY MATSE (509) 335-2942 lbruce@wsu.edu

Cofer, William CIVIL AND ENVIRONMENTAL ENGRNG PROFESSOR, CE CE (509) 335-3232 wcofer@wsu.edu

Whiting, Brooke CIVIL AND ENVIRONMENTAL ENGRNG ACADEMIC COORDINATOR CE (509) 335-1219 bwhiting@wsu.edu

Thorsten-Mickelson, Patricia COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES MANAGER FINE ART (509) 335-4626 pthorsten@wsu.edu

Gooch, Ann Marie COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES FINANCE/PERSONNEL MANAGER, CLA PSYCH (509) 335-2990 amgooch@wsu.edu

Sievers, Jason COLLEGE OF EDUCATION MANAGER COUN PSY, ED AD, ED PSYCH, SPEC ED, SPMGT, TCH LRN (509) 335-9195 jasievers@wsu.edu

Price, Cedric COLLEGE OF EDUCATION DIR, PEACT PROG, COLL OF EDUC PE ACTIV (509) 335-8112 pricec@wsu.edu

Price, Jessanne CRIMINAL JUSTICE ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER CRM J (509) 335-6866 jessanne@wsu.edu

Rasic, Azra CRIMINAL JUSTICE ADMINISTRATION ASSISTANT 2 CRM J (509) 358-7950 azra.rasic@wsu.edu

Torgeson, DeeDee CRIMINAL JUSTICE ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER CRM J (509) 335-4249 torgeson@wsu.edu

Keopanapay, Sisouvanh CRIMINAL JUSTICE ACADEMIC COORDINATOR CRM J, POL S (509) 335-1204 siskeo@wsu.edu

Harper, Cerissa CRIT CULTURE/GNDR/RACE STUDIES SECRETARY SENIOR AMER ST, CES, WOMEN ST (509) 335-2605 cerissa.harper@wsu.edu

Leonard, David CRIT CULTURE/GNDR/RACE STUDIES ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR AMER ST, CES, WOMEN ST (509) 335-6854 djl@wsu.edu

Smetana, Rose CRIT CULTURE/GNDR/RACE STUDIES PROGRAM COORD, CCGRS AMER ST, CES, WOMEN ST (509) 335-0012 rsmetana@wsu.edu

Slinker, Bryan DEANS AREA NEUROSCI, VET MED, VET PH (509) 335-9515 b_slinker@wsu.edu

Hornfelt, Karen DEANS AREA Staff VET MED (509) 335-5862 khornfelt@vetmed.wsu.edu

Holden, Karen DEPARTMENT OF HORTICULTURE PRINCIPAL ASSISTANT,HORT&LA HORT, VIT ENOL (509) 335-9503 holdenk@wsu.edu

Gatewood, Lael DEPT MGMT, INFO SYS & ENTREP ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT_3 ENTRP, MGMT, MIS (509) 335-5319 gatewood@wsu.edu

Cherry, Nicole DEPT OF FINANCE & MGMT SCIENCE ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT FIN, MGTOP (509) 335-8727 nicole.cherry@wsu.edu

Lai, Gene DEPT OF FINANCE & MGMT SCIENCE CHAIR,SAFECO DIST. PROF OF INSUR FIN, MGTOP (509) 335-8727 genelai@wsu.edu

Tansuhaj, Patriya DEPT OF MARKETING & INTL BUS PROFESSOR, MARKETING I BUS (509) 335-0940 tansuhaj@wsu.edu

Muehling, Darrel DEPT OF MARKETING & INTL BUS PROFESSOR/CHAIR, MKTG I BUS, MGMT, MGTOP, MKTG (509) 335-0924 darrel@wsu.edu

Talbott, Chris DEPT OF MARKETING & INTL BUS ADMIN ASSISTANT 3, MARKETING I BUS, MKTG (509) 335-0924 talbott@wsu.edu

Buckley, Lynn ED LDSHP,SPORT STU, ED/CO-PSY PRINCIPAL ASSISTANT, ELCP COUN PSY, ED AD, ED PSYCH, ED RES, KINES, SPMGT (509) 335-9117 buckleyl@wsu.edu

Schertenleib, Kasey ENGINEERING & ARCH, COLLEGE OF ACADEMIC COORDINATOR SENIOR ENGR (509) 335-6613 kasey@wsu.edu

Elshafei, Patti ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT PROGRAM SUPPORT SUPERVISOR I E M (509) 335-0125 pelshafei@wsu.edu

Butler, Todd ENGLISH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR DTC, ENGLISH, HUMANITY (509) 335-2639 butlert@wsu.edu

Campbell, Donna ENGLISH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR DTC, ENGLISH, HUMANITY (509) 335-4831 campbelld@wsu.edu

Gonzales, Tanya ENGLISH PUBLICATIONS COORD, ESQ/POE/WJBS DTC, ENGLISH, HUMANITY (509) 335-7000 tanya_gonzales@wsu.edu

Kennedy, George ENGLISH PROFESSOR, CHAIR DTC, ENGLISH, HUMANITY (509) 335-2331 gkennedy@wsu.edu



Full Name Department Job Title Prefix Business Phone E-mail

Knous, Lee ENGLISH Secretary Senior, ENGL DTC, ENGLISH, HUMANITY (509) 335-2581 lee.knous@wsu.edu

McCormick, Leisa ENGLISH ACADEMIC COORDINATOR DTC, ENGLISH, HUMANITY (509) 335-0496 lmccormick@wsu.edu

Ernest, Anne ENGLISH ASSOC WRITING CENTER COORDINATOR ENGLISH, UNIV (509) 335-6471 anne.ernest@wsu.edu

Sheppard, Walter ENTOMOLOGY PROFESSOR AND CHAIR ENTOM (509) 335-0481 shepp@wsu.edu

Lohrey-Birch, Doris ENTOMOLOGY ACADEMIC PROGRAM COORDINATOR ENTOM, IPM (509) 335-5422 entom@wsu.edu

Brown, Thom FINE ARTS Professor Chair_(Academic), FINE ART FINE ART (509) 335-8686 thom.brown@wsu.edu

Parkins, Kathy FINE ARTS PROGRAM SUPPORT SUPERVISOR FINE ART (509) 335-8686 lparkins@wsu.edu

Davis, Cynthia FOREIGN LANGUAGES & CULTURES PROGRAM COORD, FOREIGN LANGUAGES ASIA, CHINESE, FOR LANG, FRENCH, GERMAN, ITALIAN, JAPANESE, RUSSIAN, SPANISH (509) 335-4135 daviscm@wsu.edu

Gonzalez, Eloy FOREIGN LANGUAGES & CULTURES PROFESSOR CHINESE, FOR LANG, FRENCH, GERMAN, ITALIAN, JAPANESE, RUSSIAN, SPANISH (509) 335-2756 eloygonz@wsu.edu

Strong, Karey FS CLARK HALL BUSINESS CENTER BUSINESS CENTER MANAGER H D, PREV SCI (509) 335-8467 taylork@wsu.edu

Dolezilek, Anna GRADUATE PGM IN BUSINESS ADMIN Program Assistant, BUS GRAD ACCTG, B A, B LAW, ENTRP, FIN, HBM, I BUS, MGTOP, MIS, MKTG (509) 335-7617 adolezilek@wsu.edu

Oliver, Cheryl GRADUATE PGM IN BUSINESS ADMIN DIRECTOR,GRAD PROGS BUSINESS ACCTG, B A, B LAW, ENTRP, FIN, HBM, I BUS, MGTOP, MIS, MKTG (509) 335-7617 cheryl.oliver@wsu.edu

Onstad, Margaret GRADUATE PGM IN BUSINESS ADMIN Student Services Specialist, BUS GRAD ACCTG, B A, B LAW, ENTRP, FIN, HBM, I BUS, MGTOP, MIS, MKTG (509) 335-7617 onstadme@wsu.edu

Swanger, Mitch GRADUATE PGM IN BUSINESS ADMIN PROGRAM COORDINATOR ACCTG, B A, B LAW, ENTRP, FIN, HBM, I BUS, MGTOP, MIS, MKTG (509) 335-7617 mitch.swanger@wsu.edu

Rarig, Anastasia GRADUATE SCHOOL ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 2 INTERDIS 509-335-7619 agrummel@wsu.edu

Pfaff, Theresa GRADUATE SCHOOL ACADEMIC COORDINATOR MATSE, MPS, INTERDIS (509) 335-4527 tpfaff@wsu.edu

Pietz, David HISTORY ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR ASIA (509) 335-3267 pietz@wsu.edu

Anderson, Ken HISTORY PROGRAM COORD, HISTORY ASIA, HISTORY (509) 335-0432 kwanderson@wsu.edu

Torkelson, Laurie Sue HISTORY ACADEMIC COORDINATOR/HIST ASIA, HISTORY (509) 335-4475 torkelson@wsu.edu

Elstad, Cathy HONORS COLLEGE ASSOCIATE DEAN, HONORS COLLEGE HONORS (509) 335-4505 elstad@wsu.edu

Perkins, Peggy HONORS COLLEGE ADMIN. MANAGER, HONORS HONORS (509) 335-4507 perkins@wsu.edu

Power, Thomas HUMAN DEVELOPMENT PROFESSOR & CHAIR, HUM DEV H D, PREV SCI (509) 335-8439 tompower@wsu.edu

Scott, Diane HUMAN DEVELOPMENT OFFICE ASSISTANT 3 H D, PREV SCI (509) 335-8439 scottdj@wsu.edu

Brewer, Teresa INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS INTERNATIONAL EXPERIENCE MANAGER ACCTG, ENTRP, FIN, HBM, I BUS, MGMT, MGTOP, MKTG (509) 335-2180 brewer@wsu.edu

Howe, Deb INTERNATIONAL PROGRAMS PROGRAM SUPPORT SUPERVISOR E A, ISE (509) 335-6199 drhowe@wsu.edu

Wilmoth, Paul INTERNATIONAL PROGRAMS PROGRAM COORDINATOR E A, ISE (509) 335-2541 paul.wilmoth@wsu.edu

Quiring, Laurie INTERNATIONAL PROGRAMS INTL ADMISSIONS SR. COORDINATOR E A, ISE, NSE (509) 335-3188 quiring@wsu.edu

Lujan, Lisa JOHNSON HALL GRAD CNTR-CAHNRS AC COORD, JOHNSON HALL GRAD CNTR AFS, AG ED, AGRI, AGTM, CROP SCI, HORT, PL P, SOIL SCI, VIT ENOL (509) 335-9542 llujan@wsu.edu

Marsh, Deb JOHNSON HALL GRAD CNTR-CAHNRS AC COORD SR JOHNSON HALL GRAD C AFS, AG ED, AGRI, AGTM, CROP SCI, HORT, PL P, SOIL SCI, VIT ENOL (509) 335-2615 marshdj@wsu.edu

Whitacre, Tom LIBERAL ARTS GENERAL STUDIES CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR GENST, LIB A (509) 335-8731 twhitacre@wsu.edu

Ariyawansa, Kuruppu A MATHEMATICS PROFESSOR, MATH MATH 509-335-3152 ari@wsu.edu

Bentley, Linda MATHEMATICS PROG COORD, DEPT OF MATHEMATICS MATH, STAT (509) 335-8645 bentley@wsu.edu

Cooper, Sandy MATHEMATICS ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR, MATH MATH, STAT (509) 335-3134 sccooper@wsu.edu

Gilchrist, Diane MATHEMATICS SECRETARY SUPR, MATH DEPT MATH, STAT (509) 335-4918 gilchrist@wsu.edu

Johnson, Kris MATHEMATICS SECRETARY LEAD, MATH MATH, STAT (509) 335-8519 kjohnson@math.wsu.edu

May, Shelley MILITARY SCIENCE Program Coordinator, MIL S MIL SCI (509) 335-2591 shelley.may@wsu.edu

Holt, Jeannie OFFICE OF UNDERGRAD EDUCATION PRINCIPAL ASST. VP UNDERGRAD ED ENGLISH, UNIV (509) 335-8044 jmholt@wsu.edu

Arndt, Mary OFFICE OF UNDERGRAD EDUCATION ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 3 UNIV (509) 335-5699 mary.arndt@wsu.edu

Smith, Katie PHARMACY, COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ACADEMIC COORD SHS (509) 358-7709 katie.b.smith@wsu.edu

Boreen, Kris PHYSICS AND ASTRONOMY BUDGET/FINANCE MANAGER PHYS/ASTR ASTRONOM, PHYSICS (509) 335-2701 kboreen@wsu.edu

Dodson, Sabreen PHYSICS AND ASTRONOMY PRINCIPAL ASSISTANT, PHYSICS ASTRONOM, PHYSICS (509) 335-9532 sabreen@wsu.edu

Langford, Stephen PHYSICS AND ASTRONOMY DIRECTOR OF UNDERGRADUATE LABS ASTRONOM, PHYSICS (509) 335-3398 langford@wsu.edu

McCluskey, Matt PHYSICS AND ASTRONOMY PROFESSOR AND CHAIR, PHYSICS ASTRONOM, PHYSICS (509) 335-5356 mattmcc@wsu.edu

Campbell, Joe POLITICS, PHLSPHY & PUB AFFRS PROFESSOR PHIL, POL S (509) 335-9106 josephc@wsu.edu

Kemper, Bonnie POLITICS, PHLSPHY & PUB AFFRS PROGRAM COORDINATOR PHIL, POL S (509) 335-2545 bkemper@wsu.edu

McChesney, Joel PRESIDENT, OFFICE OF CONFIDENTIAL SECRETARY MPS (509) 335-6664 jmcchesney@wsu.edu

Chambers, Katy PROGRAM IN COMMUNICATION OFFICE ASST 2 COM, COMJOUR, COMSOC, COMSTRAT (509) 335-7333 kathleen.a.chambers@wsu.edu

Curtis, Christy PROGRAM IN COMMUNICATION ACADEMIC ADVISOR COM, COMJOUR, COMSOC, COMSTRAT (509) 335-5608 christine.curtis@wsu.edu

Laughter, Lisa PROGRAM IN COMMUNICATION ACADEMIC COOR, SR COM, COMJOUR, COMSOC, COMSTRAT (509) 335-2190 laughterl@wsu.edu

Vik, Tami PROGRAM IN COMMUNICATION PROGRAM COORDINATOR/COL OF COMM COM, COMJOUR, COMSOC, COMSTRAT viktami@wsu.edu

Rose, Jerman PROVOST & EXECUTIVE VICE PRES INTERIM VICE PROVOST, IP I BUS 509-335-2541 rosej@wsu.edu

Ohnemus, Mary PSYCHOLOGY ACADEMIC COORDINATOR INTERDIS (509) 335-3670 mohnemus@wsu.edu

Cochrane, Kendra PSYCHOLOGY PROGRAM COORDINATOR PSYCH (509) 335-2633 klhash@wsu.edu

Craft, Rebecca PSYCHOLOGY PROFESSOR, CHAIR PSYCH (509) 335-5040 craft@wsu.edu

Cummings, Amanda PSYCHOLOGY SECRETARY SENIOR PSYCH (509) 335-2631 a.cummings@wsu.edu

Young, Darcie SCH OF DESIGN & CONST-CAHNRS ACAD COORD, SCH OF DES & CONSTR ARCH, CST M, DESIGN, I D, LND ARCH, SDC (509) 335-4118 darcie@wsu.edu

Blossom, Nancy SCH OF DESIGN & CONST-CAHNRS PROFESSOR, INTERIOR DESIGN I D (509) 335-1229 blossom@wsu.edu

Melcher, Matt SCH OF DESIGN & CONST-CAHNRS ASSOC PROFESSOR, INTERIOR DESIGN I D (509) 335-1737 melcher@wsu.edu

Guse, Marlene SCH OF THE ENVIRONMENT-CAHNRS ACADEMIC COORD/ASST TO DIR, SOE ENVR SCI, GEOLOGY, NATRS (509) 335-6166 mguse@wsu.edu

Blatner, Keith SCH OF THE ENVIRONMENT-CAHNRS ASSOC DIR/PROF, SCHL OF THE ENV NATRS (509) 335-4499 blatner@wsu.edu



Full Name Department Job Title Prefix Business Phone E-mail

McClanahan, Kara SCHOOL OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES INSTRUCTIONAL LAB SUPERVISOR BIOLOGY (509) 335-3516 karamac@wsu.edu

Larrabee, Linda SCHOOL OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES PRINCIPAL ASSISTANT BIOLOGY, E MIC, MBIOS, SCIENCE (509) 335-5768 Larrabee@wsu.edu

Rupp, Justine SCHOOL OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES ACADEMIC COORDINATOR BIOLOGY, E MIC, MBIOS, SCIENCE (509) 335-8649 ruppj@wsu.edu

Thompson, Linda SCHOOL OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES ACADEMIC COORDINATOR BIOLOGY, E MIC, MBIOS, SCIENCE (509) 335-1666 linder@wsu.edu

Hufford, Larry SCHOOL OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES SBS DIRECTOR, PROFESSOR BIOLOGY, E MIC, SCIENCE (509) 335-2183 hufford@wsu.edu

Kessler, Greg SCHOOL OF DESIGN & CONST PROFESSOR ARCH, CST M, DESIGN (509) 335-5539 kesslerg@wsu.edu

Gana, Chris SCHOOL OF DESIGN & CONST ACADEMIC COORDINATOR, ARCH & CM ARCH, CST M, DESIGN, I D, LND ARCH, SDC (509) 335-0105 cgana@wsu.edu

Rice, Jaime SCHOOL OF DESIGN & CONST GRAD STUDENT ACADEMIC COORD ARCH, DESIGN, I D, LND ARCH, SDC (509) 335-5318 jlrice@wsu.edu

Engelhardt, Danielle SCHOOL OF ECONOMIC SCIENCES PRINCIPAL ASSISTANT ECONS (509) 335-5555 dkbishop@wsu.edu

Makus, Karla SCHOOL OF ECONOMIC SCIENCES ACADEMIC COORDINATOR ECONS (509) 335-1667 makusk@wsu.edu

Broschat, Shira SCHOOL OF ELECT ENG & COMP SCI PROFESSOR, EECS CPT S, E E (509) 335-5693 shira@wsu.edu

Gleason, Sidra SCHOOL OF ELECT ENG & COMP SCI ACADEMIC COORDINATOR CPT S, E E (509) 335-6636 sidra@wsu.edu

Hsu, Ning SCHOOL OF ELECT ENG & COMP SCI OFFICE ASST III, EECS CPT S, E E (509) 335-6637 nhsu@wsu.edu

Shirazi, Behrooz SCHOOL OF ELECT ENG & COMP SCI DIRECTOR, EECS CPT S, E E (509) 335-8148 shirazi@wsu.edu

Whiting, Josh SCHOOL OF ELECT ENG & COMP SCI ACADEMIC COORDINATOR CPT S, E E (509) 335-2446 joshwhiting@wsu.edu

Olsen, Robert SCHOOL OF ELECT ENG & COMP SCI ASSOCIATE DEAN, CEA ENGR (509) 335-0348 bgolsen@wsu.edu

Anderson, Jodi SCHOOL OF FOOD SCIENCE Academic Coordinator, SFS FS (509) 335-4763 jlanderson@wsu.edu

Smith, Denise SCHOOL OF FOOD SCIENCE PROFESSOR, FOOD SCIENCE FS (509) 335-3843 denise.smith@wsu.edu

Smith, Barbara SCHOOL OF FOOD SCIENCE ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER, FOOD SCIENCE IPM (509) 335-3843 niehoff@wsu.edu

Neuhaus, Jordan SCHOOL OF HOSPITALITY BUS MGT OFFICE ASSISTANT HBM (509) 335-5766 jneuhaus@wsu.edu

Swanger, Nancy SCHOOL OF HOSPITALITY BUS MGT DIRECTOR & ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR HBM (509) 335-2443 swanger@wsu.edu

Young, Anita SCHOOL OF HOSPITALITY BUS MGT PRINCIPAL ASSISTANT HBM HBM (509) 335-3931 youngaf@wsu.edu

Bahr, David SCHOOL OF MECH AND MATLS ENG PROFESSOR AND DIRECTOR ME, MSE (509) 335-8654 dbahr@wsu.edu

Ding, Jow-Lian SCHOOL OF MECH AND MATLS ENG PROFESSOR ME, MSE (509) 335-3226 jowlian_ding@wsu.edu

Hastay, Priscilla SCHOOL OF MECH AND MATLS ENG ACADEMIC COORDINATOR ME, MSE (509) 335-8582 hastay@wsu.edu

Simonsen, Mary SCHOOL OF MECH AND MATLS ENG ACADEMIC COORDINATOR ME, MSE (509) 335-4546 mbsimon@wsu.edu

Strom, Tyler SCHOOL OF MECH AND MATLS ENG Academic Coordinator, MME ME, MSE (509) 335-8654 tyler.strom@wsu.edu

Kenedy (Chandler), Rosanne SCHOOL OF MUSIC ADMIN MGR, MUSIC MUS (509) 335-3898 rchandlr@wsu.edu

Yasinitsky, Greg SCHOOL OF MUSIC REGENTS PROFESSOR, DIR, MUSIC MUS (509) 335-3898 yasinits@wsu.edu

O'Fallon, Elaine SCHOOL OF THE ENVIRONMENT-CAS STUDENT SERVICES MANAGER, SOE ENVR SCI, GEOLOGY, NATRS (509) 335-8538 ofallon@wsu.edu

Hutton, Sophia SCHOOL OF THE ENVIRONMENT-CAS Program Coordinator, SOE-CAS SOC (509) 335-3009 sophia.hutton@wsu.edu

Kaufman, Gretchen SGAH Staff GLANHLTH (509) 335-4058 gkaufman@vetmed.wsu.edu

Bender, Marilyn SMB Staff BIOLOGY, MBIOS (509) 335-1276 biddy@wsu.edu

McGovern, Kelly SMB Staff BIOLOGY, MBIOS (509) 335-4566 mcgoverk@wsu.edu

Jones, Jonathan SMB Faculty MBIOS (509) 335-8724 jcr.jones@vetmed.wsu.edu

Byers-Brown, Laurie SOCIOLOGY ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT SOC (509) 335-5136 byersbro@wsu.edu

McIntyre, Lisa SOCIOLOGY ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR, CHAIR SOC (509) 335-5705 ljmcint@mail.wsu.edu

Chermak, Gail SPEECH AND HEARING SCIENCES PROFESSOR, CHAIR SHS (509) 335-4526 chermak@wsu.edu

Lynch, Georgina SPEECH AND HEARING SCIENCES PROGRAM COORDINATOR/SHS SHS (509) 358-7691 georgina.lynch@wsu.edu

Stephens, Doug SPEECH AND HEARING SCIENCES PROGRAM COORDINATOR/SHS SHS (509) 358-7602 stephend@wsu.edu

Castro, Selena STUDENT SUCCESS AND TRANSITION DIRECTOR, SSTP UNIV (509) 335-5507 scastro@wsu.edu

Poch, Susan STUDENT SUCCESS AND TRANSITION ASSOCIATE DEAN UNIV COLLEGE UNIV (509) 335-7767 poch@wsu.edu

Killinger, Julie TEACHING AND LEARNING PRINCIPAL ASSISTANT SPEC ED, TCH LRN (509) 335-7296 juliek@wsu.edu

Ritter, Heidi TEACHING AND LEARNING PROG ASST, TEACHING & LEARNING SPEC ED, TCH LRN (509) 335-0925 hritter@wsu.edu

Carter, Sharolon UNIVERSITY WRITING PROGRAM STUDENT RECORDS SPECIALIST ENGLISH, UNIV (509) 335-5898 sharolon@wsu.edu

Johnson-Shull, Lisa UNIVERSITY WRITING PROGRAM DIRECTOR, WRITING CENTER UNIV (509) 335-7695 lisaj@wsu.edu

Morton, Becky VCAPP Finance Manager NEUROSCI, VET MED, VET PH (509) 335-6621 bmorton@vetmed.wsu.edu

Sauer, Bobbi VCAPP Office Assistant III NEUROSCI, VET MED, VET PH (509) 335-7675 bsauer@vetmed.wsu.edu

Gizerian, Samantha VCAPP Faculty NEUROSCI, VET PH (509) 335-0986 sgizerian@vetmed.wsu.edu

Dernell, William VCS Chair VET CLIN (509) 335-0738 wdernell@vetmed.wsu.edu

Dahmen, Kathy VCS CFO/Admin Manager VET MED, VET CLIN (509) 335-4156 dahmen@vetmed.wsu.edu

Lum, Dayjene VET CLIN SCI PROGRAM ASSISTANT VET MED, VET CLIN (509) 335-0723 dayjenelum@vetmed.wsu.edu

Griffin, Jill VMP Administrative Manager GLANHLTH (509) 335-5861 griffinj@vetmed.wsu.edu

Zumwalt, Sue VMP Principal Assistant VET MED, VET MICR, VET PATH (509) 335-6027 szumwalt@vetmed.wsu.edu

Brody, David WSU - SPOKANE ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR, CJ CHAIR CRM J (509) 358-7952 brody@wsu.edu

Denman, Chanelle WSU COUNTY EXTENSION PUBLIC AFFILIATE FS (208) 885-0707 cdenman@wsu.edu

Greaney Curry, Maria WSU ONLINE ADMIN ACADEMIC COORDINATOR BIO ENG, CHE (509) 335-1041 mgreaney@wsu.edu

Howard, Lynn WWAMI WWAMI STUDENT SERVICE MEDS (509) 358-7517 lynn.howard@wsu.edu

Evermann, Maureen WWAMI MEDICAL EDUCATION PGM ASSISTANT TO DIRECTOR, MED SCI MEDS (509) 335-5635 evermann@wsu.edu


